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Current . Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Description Contract Approved/Filed
Number Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date
YWCA OF YONKERs ~ |Office of Temporary & |y, 1367 $588,000.00| $442,199.5501/01/2012 |12/31/2016 |\ Y SSHP SUPPORTIVE Grant 05/03/2012
Disability Assistance HOUSING
Office of Temporary & SINGLE ROOM

YWCA OF YONKERS Disability Assistance | C020322 $588,000.00| $587,349.37(01/01/2007 |12/31/2011 |OCCUPANCY SUPPORT Grant 08/04/2010

Y SERVICES 27000GD002
YWCA OF WHITE . .
PLAINS & CENTRAL gfsf;fﬂ?tf Tﬁiﬂ?ﬁiﬂi& C00130GG | $2.709,720.00| $2.180,643.90/01/01/2016 |12/31/2021 I;:gsri‘rllppomve Housing Grant 04/13/2016
WESTCHESTER y g
YWCA OF WHITE Office of Temporary & SINGLE ROOM
PLAINS & CENTRAL Diabilit Assfs tan?; C020321 $1,980,000.00 | $1,977,457.6401/01/2007 |12/31/2011 |OCCUPANCY SUPPORT Grant 03/26/2010
WESTCHESTER Y SERVIES
YWCA OF WHITE
PLAINS & CENTRAL gif:ﬁl‘i’tf T:fsli‘t’;ig& C021368 | $2,081,520.00|$1,560,043.22|01/01/2012 |12/31/2016 Eg%ssfgggﬁg%gﬁ Grant 03/16/2012
WESTCHESTER Y
YWCA OF WHITE Office of Temporary &
PLAINS & CENTRAL Dicabilit Assfs tan?; C00834GG | $2,742,144.00| $409,894.25(01/01/2022 |12/31/2026 |NYSSHP Supportive Housing |Grant 01/27/2022
WESTCHESTER y
YWCA OF WESTERN Office of Temporary & . .
NEW YORK INC Disability Assiotance C00763GG | $909,312.00|  $76,032.2701/01/2022 |12/31/2026 |NYSSHP Supportive Housing |Grant 01/27/2022
YWCA OF WESTERN Office of Temporary & NYS Supportive Housing
NEW YORK INC Disability Assiotance C00104GG | $282,240.00| $184,799.29|01/01/2016 |12/31/2021 Program Grant 04/18/2016
YWCA OF WESTERN Office of Temporary & NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE
NEW YORK INC Disability Assistance C021466 $184,800.00| $121,015.20|01/01/2013 [12/31/2016 |2 2P0 Grant 02/25/2013
YWCA OF THE Office of Temporary & Solutions to End Homelessness
MOHAWK VALLEY Disability Assiotanoe C00500GG | $750,000.00| $657,552.84|10/01/2019 |09/30/2024 Program Grant 10/28/2019
YWCA OF THE Office of Temporary & SUPPORTED HOUSING
GREATER CAPITAL Dicabilit Assfs tan?; C020388 $52.800.00 |  $52.799.99(03/01/2007 |02/28/2011 |FOR FAMILIES AND Grant 10/08/2009
REGION INC Y YOUTH




YWCA OF THE

Office of Temporary &

NYS SUPPORTIVE

GREATER CAPITAL Disability Assistance | C00187GG | $262.080.00|  $95.666.80 (01/01/2016 12/312021 |3 eING Grant 06/29/2016

REGION INC

YWCA OF THE

GREATER CAPITAL Office of Temporary & | 133565 | §1.137.240.00| $434.059.7801/01/2016 |12/31/2021 | NS SUPPORTIVE Grant 06/29/2016
Disability Assistance HOUSING

REGION INC

YWCA OF THE

GREATER CAPITAL Office of Temporary & | ) | 5 4 §59,828.00|  $59.828.00(10/01/2012 |09/30/2014 |NYSTEPHSOLUTIONSTO o 11/21/2012
Disability Assistance END HOMELESSNESS

REGION INC

YWCA OF THE Office of Temporary &

GREATER CAPITAL e ¢ POTAY &1 000810GG | $1,395,924.00| $181,669.64[01/01/2022 |12/31/2026 |NYSSHP Supportive Housing |Grant 03/16/2022
Disability Assistance

REGION INC

YWCA OF THE

GREATER CAPITAL Office of Temporary & | 1366 | §1058.400.00| $790,519.06(01/01/2012 |12/31/2016 | N Y ooHP SUPPORTIVE Grant 05/02/2012
Disability Assistance HOUSING

REGION INC

YWCA OF THE Office of Temporary & SINGLE ROOM

GREATER CAPITAL Disabilic Assfs tan?; C020323 | $1,080,000.00($1,078,625.61[01/01/2007 |12/31/2011 |OCCUPANCY SUPPORT |Grant 07/23/2010

REGION INC Y SERVICES

YWCA OF THE .

GREATER CAPITAL gifi‘ﬁl?tf T:f;i‘t’;ig& C021798 $659,165.00| $658,865.49(10/01/2014 |03/31/2020 Is,fg“trflis to End Homelessness | 02/24/2015

REGION INC Y &

YWCA OF THE

GREATER CAPITAL Office of Temporary & || ) 1105 §66,000.00|  $51,542.18[01/01/2012 |12/31/2016 | Y ooHP SUPPORTIVE Grant 05/01/2012
Disability Assistance HOUSING

REGION INC

PROGRAM UTILIZING

YOUTH SERVICE Office of Temborary & STUDENT VOLUNTEERS

OPPORTUNITIES Disabilic Assfs tan?; C00330GG | $60,000.00|  $60,000.00 [04/01/2017 |03/31/2018 |AND TO PROVIDE HELP  |Grant 02/01/2018

PROJECT INC Y SERVING HUNGRY AND

HOMELESS

YOUNG WOMENS Contracs

CHRISTIAN Office of Temporary & Not Subject

ASSOCIATION OF THE | %0 Assfs tan?; T000301 $50,000.00|  $50,000.00|11/01/2011 [10/31/2012 |SPECIAL PROJECT © 0SC 1€t 03222012

NIAGARA FRONTIER Y ,

INC Pre-Audit
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YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C020983

$68,055.00

$68,055.00

10/01/2009

03/31/2012

EMERGENCY SHELTER

Grant

11/25/2011

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00554GG

$196,405.00

$35,138.52

10/01/2019

09/30/2024

NYSTEPH Solutions to End
Homelessness

QGrant

10/18/2019

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00750GG

$321,036.00

$39,065.02

01/01/2022

12/31/2026

NYSSHP Supportive Housing

QGrant

01/21/2022

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C021402

$96,000.00

$71,341.33

01/01/2012

12/31/2016

NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE
HOUSING PROGRAM

Grant

03/06/2012

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00065GG

$221,760.00

$151,748.01

01/01/2016

12/31/2021

NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE
HOUSING

QGrant

03/29/2016

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C020036

$259,875.00

$256,273.08

09/01/2005

11/30/2010

SHFYA 2005 50% OSC
APPROVAL CODE GBF

QGrant

01/05/2011

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance
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C021809

$206,250.00

$206,249.80

10/01/2014

09/30/2019

SOLUTIONS TO END
HOMELESSNESS
PROGRAM

Grant

02/27/2015




YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Temborary & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING
ASSOCIATION OF THE | = % 0 Assf’s tan‘;—‘i C020958 $39.600.00|  $34.798.3703/01/2009 [02/28/2011 |FOR FAMILIES AND Grant 11/12/2009
NIAGARA FRONTIER y YOUNG ADULTS 3
INC
EI?RUII;SF}I\ZI\?MENS SUPPORTED HOUSING
ASSOCIATION OF THE | Office of Temporary & ) 105 §52,800.00|  $52,799.9803/01/2007 |02/28/2011 |5 OR FAMILIES & YOUNG o 09/22/2009
Disability Assistance ADULTS OSC APPROVAL
NIAGARA FRONTIER
CODE GBF
INC
YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE gfgﬁl‘i’f Tﬁiﬁiﬁi?e& C021464 $145,200.00|  $97.720.37[01/01/2013 |12/31/2016 EEISJSS%ESUPPORTWE Grant 03/26/2013
NIAGARA FRONTIER y
INC
YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN Office of Temporary &
ASSOCIATION OF THE | % 0 Assf’s tan‘;—‘i C00633GG | $1,440,124.00|$1,440,124.00|03/07/2020 |09/30/2023 |ESG CV Niagara Region Grant 01/29/2021
NIAGARA FRONTIER y
INC
YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE gifgfﬂ‘i’tf T:g;i‘z;iz& C021295 $105,000.00| $105,000.0010/01/2011 [09/30/2015 gﬁ;fgﬁ;’%gsgggss TO | Grant 03/06/2012
NIAGARA FRONTIER y
INC
YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN . .
ASSOCIATION OF THE gfgﬁl‘i’f Tﬁiﬁiﬁi?e& C00585GG | $806,481.00| $236,824.35|04/01/2021 |03/31/2026 g?f;rz Sltigfiast‘ilvpepomve Grant 04/26/2021
NIAGARA FRONTIER y g
INC
YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN . .
ASSOCIATION OF THE gfgﬁl?tf T:;‘Sli‘t’;i‘lz& C00106GG |  $118,080.00|  $78.480.49|01/01/2016 |12/31/2021 I;:gsriflpp ortive Housing Grant 03/29/2016
NIAGARA FRONTIER y &
INC
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YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
SYRACUSE AND
ONONDAGA COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00581GG

$2,215,644.00

$1,105,337.33

07/01/2020

06/30/2025

Empire State Supportive
Housing Initiative

Grant

10/14/2020

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
SYRACUSE AND
ONONDAGA COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C021365

$504,000.00

$376,317.35

01/01/2012

12/31/2016

NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE
HOUSING

QGrant

05/02/2012

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
SYRACUSE AND
ONONDAGA COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00109GG

$619,920.00

$126,905.61

01/01/2016

12/31/2021

NYS Supportive Housing
Program

QGrant

05/13/2016

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
SYRACUSE AND
ONONDAGA COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00086GG

$201,600.00

$121,834.65

01/01/2016

12/31/2021

NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE
HOUSING

Grant

04/15/2016

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
SYRACUSE AND
ONONDAGA COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C020038

$155,925.00

$155,925.00

09/01/2005

11/30/2010

SHEFYA 2005 50% OSC
APPROVAL CODE GBF

QGrant

01/05/2011

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
SYRACUSE AND
ONONDAGA COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00783GG

$832,524.00

$113,850.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2026

NYSSHP Supportive Housing

QGrant

01/21/2022

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
SYRACUSE AND
ONONDAGA COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance
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C021151

$136,950.00

$27,390.00

12/01/2010

11/30/2015

SUPPORTED HOUSING
FOR FAMILIES AND
YOUNG ADULTS 5
27000GBF005

Grant

03/31/2011




YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN .
ASSOCIATION OF gifiﬁlci)th/z:sli?;i};& C021465 $118,800.00|  $77.235.5101/01/2013 [12/31/2016 I;:gsiip Supported Housing | - 01/17/2013
SYRACUSE AND y &

ONONDAGA COUNTY

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Temborary & SINGLE ROOM

ASSOCIATION OF Dichil Assfstan‘;ye C020320 $504,000.00| $503.454.5601/01/2007 |12/31/2011 |OCCUPANCY SUPPORT  |Grant 04/12/2010
SYRACUSE AND Y SERVICES

ONONDAGA COUNTY

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN . .

ASSOCIATION OF gfiﬁl‘i’tfizgi‘:;?;& C00718GG | $3.044,079.00| $901,461.54(12/01/2021 |11/30/2026 g?f;rz Sltigfiast‘ilvpepomve Grant 01/21/2022
CORTLAND NEW YORK y g

INC

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN

ASSOCIATION OF gifiﬁlci)th/z:sli?;i};& C021840 $572,795.00| $572,794.9610/01/2014 [09/30/2019 gﬁSﬁéﬁSﬁﬁs%gggss TO | Grant 01/13/2015
BINGHAMTON AND y

BROOME COUNTY

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Temborary & SINGLE ROOM

ASSOCIATION OF Dichil Assfstan‘;ye C020316 $288,000.00| $255.464.8601/01/2007 |12/31/2011 |OCCUPANCY SUPPORT  |Grant 07/02/2010
BINGHAMTON AND Y SERVICES 27000GD002

BROOME COUNTY

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN . .

ASSOCIATION OF gfiﬁl‘i’tfizgi‘:;?;& C00042GG | $354,240.00| $245.478.41|01/01/2016 |12/31/2021 I;:gsri‘;pggﬁgg&o)“smg Grant 06/29/2016
BINGHAMTON AND y g

BROOME COUNTY

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN

ASSOCIATION OF gifiﬁlci)th/z:sli?;i};& C00360GG |  $100,100.00|  $48.055.67|05/01/2018 |12/31/2021 EEE%PESUPPORTWE Grant 04/06/2018
BINGHAMTON AND y

BROOME COUNTY
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YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
BINGHAMTON AND
BROOME COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00353GG

$148,800.00

$76,161.63

05/01/2018

12/31/2021

SUPPORTIVE HOUSING

Grant

04/06/2018
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