Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
YWCA OF YONKERS	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021367	\$588,000.00	\$442,199.55	01/01/2012	12/31/2016	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	05/03/2012
YWCA OF YONKERS	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020322	\$588,000.00	\$587,349.37	01/01/2007	12/31/2011	SINGLE ROOM OCCUPANCY SUPPORT SERVICES 27000GD002	Grant	08/04/2010
YWCA OF WHITE PLAINS & CENTRAL WESTCHESTER	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00130GG	\$2,709,720.00	\$2,180,643.90	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYS Supportive Housing Program	Grant	04/13/2016
YWCA OF WHITE PLAINS & CENTRAL WESTCHESTER	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020321	\$1,980,000.00	\$1,977,457.64	01/01/2007	12/31/2011	SINGLE ROOM OCCUPANCY SUPPORT SERVIES	Grant	03/26/2010
YWCA OF WHITE PLAINS & CENTRAL WESTCHESTER	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021368	\$2,081,520.00	\$1,560,043.22	01/01/2012	12/31/2016	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING PROGRAM	Grant	03/16/2012
YWCA OF WHITE PLAINS & CENTRAL WESTCHESTER	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00834GG	\$2,742,144.00	\$409,894.25	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	NYSSHP Supportive Housing	Grant	01/27/2022
YWCA OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00763GG	\$909,312.00	\$76,032.27	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	NYSSHP Supportive Housing	Grant	01/27/2022
YWCA OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00104GG	\$282,240.00	\$184,799.29	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYS Supportive Housing Program	Grant	04/18/2016
YWCA OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021466	\$184,800.00	\$121,015.20	01/01/2013	12/31/2016	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	02/25/2013
YWCA OF THE MOHAWK VALLEY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00500GG	\$750,000.00	\$657,552.84	10/01/2019	09/30/2024	Solutions to End Homelessness Program	Grant	10/28/2019
YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020388	\$52,800.00	\$52,799.99	03/01/2007	02/28/2011	SUPPORTED HOUSING FOR FAMILIES AND YOUTH	Grant	10/08/2009

Page 1 of 7 - May 19, 2024 - 04:58 AM.

YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00187GG	\$262,080.00	\$95,666.80	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYS SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	06/29/2016
YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00133GG	\$1,137,240.00	\$434,059.78	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYS SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	06/29/2016
YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021514	\$59,828.00	\$59,828.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2014	NYSTEPH SOLUTIONS TO END HOMELESSNESS	Grant	11/21/2012
YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00810GG	\$1,395,924.00	\$181,669.64	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	NYSSHP Supportive Housing	Grant	03/16/2022
YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021366	\$1,058,400.00	\$790,519.06	01/01/2012	12/31/2016	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	05/02/2012
YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020323	\$1,080,000.00	\$1,078,625.61	01/01/2007	12/31/2011	SINGLE ROOM OCCUPANCY SUPPORT SERVICES	Grant	07/23/2010
YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021798	\$659,165.00	\$658,865.49	10/01/2014	03/31/2020	Solutions to End Homelessness Program	Grant	02/24/2015
YWCA OF THE GREATER CAPITAL REGION INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021392	\$66,000.00	\$51,542.18	01/01/2012	12/31/2016	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	05/01/2012
YOUTH SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES PROJECT INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00330GG	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	PROGRAM UTILIZING STUDENT VOLUNTEERS AND TO PROVIDE HELP SERVING HUNGRY AND HOMELESS	Grant	02/01/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	T000301	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	11/01/2011	10/31/2012	SPECIAL PROJECT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2012

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020983	\$68,055.00	\$68,055.00	10/01/2009	03/31/2012	EMERGENCY SHELTER	Grant	11/25/2011
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00554GG	\$196,405.00	\$35,138.52	10/01/2019	09/30/2024	NYSTEPH Solutions to End Homelessness	Grant	10/18/2019
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00750GG	\$321,036.00	\$39,065.02	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	NYSSHP Supportive Housing	Grant	01/21/2022
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021402	\$96,000.00	\$71,341.33	01/01/2012	12/31/2016	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING PROGRAM	Grant	03/06/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00065GG	\$221,760.00	\$151,748.01	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	03/29/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020036	\$259,875.00	\$256,273.08	09/01/2005	11/30/2010	SHFYA 2005 50% OSC APPROVAL CODE GBF	Grant	01/05/2011
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021809	\$206,250.00	\$206,249.80	10/01/2014	09/30/2019	SOLUTIONS TO END HOMELESSNESS PROGRAM	Grant	02/27/2015

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020958	\$39,600.00	\$34,798.37	03/01/2009	02/28/2011	SUPPORTIVE HOUSING FOR FAMILIES AND YOUNG ADULTS 3	Grant	11/12/2009
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020387	\$52,800.00	\$52,799.98	03/01/2007	02/28/2011	SUPPORTED HOUSING FOR FAMILIES & YOUNG ADULTS OSC APPROVAL CODE GBF	Grant	09/22/2009
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021464	\$145,200.00	\$97,720.37	01/01/2013	12/31/2016	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	03/26/2013
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00633GG	\$1,440,124.00	\$1,440,124.00	03/07/2020	09/30/2023	ESG CV Niagara Region	Grant	01/29/2021
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021295	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	10/01/2011	09/30/2015	NYSTEHP SOLUTIONS TO END HOMELESSNESS	Grant	03/06/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00585GG	\$806,481.00	\$236,824.35	04/01/2021	03/31/2026	Empire State Supportive Housing Initiative	Grant	04/26/2021
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00106GG	\$118,080.00	\$78,480.49	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYS Supportive Housing Program	Grant	03/29/2016

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00581GG	\$2,215,644.00	\$1,105,337.33	07/01/2020	06/30/2025	Empire State Supportive Housing Initiative	Grant	10/14/2020
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021365	\$504,000.00	\$376,317.35	01/01/2012	12/31/2016	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	05/02/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00109GG	\$619,920.00	\$126,905.61	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYS Supportive Housing Program	Grant	05/13/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00086GG	\$201,600.00	\$121,834.65	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	04/15/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020038	\$155,925.00	\$155,925.00	09/01/2005	11/30/2010	SHFYA 2005 50% OSC APPROVAL CODE GBF	Grant	01/05/2011
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00783GG	\$832,524.00	\$113,850.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	NYSSHP Supportive Housing	Grant	01/21/2022
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021151	\$136,950.00	\$27,390.00	12/01/2010	11/30/2015	SUPPORTED HOUSING FOR FAMILIES AND YOUNG ADULTS 5 27000GBF005	Grant	03/31/2011

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021465	\$118,800.00	\$77,235.51	01/01/2013	12/31/2016	NYSSHP Supported Housing Program	Grant	01/17/2013
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020320	\$504,000.00	\$503,454.56	01/01/2007	12/31/2011	SINGLE ROOM OCCUPANCY SUPPORT SERVICES	Grant	04/12/2010
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00718GG	\$3,044,079.00	\$901,461.54	12/01/2021	11/30/2026	Empire State Supportive Housing Initiative	Grant	01/21/2022
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021840	\$572,795.00	\$572,794.96	10/01/2014	09/30/2019	NYSTEPH SOLUTIONS TO END HOMELESSNESS	Grant	01/13/2015
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020316	\$288,000.00	\$255,464.86	01/01/2007	12/31/2011	SINGLE ROOM OCCUPANCY SUPPORT SERVICES 27000GD002	Grant	07/02/2010
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00042GG	\$354,240.00	\$245,478.41	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	NYS Supportive Housing Program (NYSSHP)	Grant	06/29/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00360GG	\$100,100.00	\$48,055.67	05/01/2018	12/31/2021	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	04/06/2018

	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00353GG	\$148,800.00	\$76,161.63	05/01/2018	12/31/2021	SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	04/06/2018	
--	---	----------	--------------	-------------	------------	------------	--------------------	-------	------------	--